CHANGE ORDER FORM

Project Title: SW Magazine Road & SW State Street Intersection Improvements - West Leg

‘ city of Contractor: Manatt's Inc.
— Ankeny Address: 6333 NW Beaver Drive, Johnston, lowa 50131
inging i alt weene: Finance Budget Code: 887.3887.4451  Finance Project #: 887.4451
Vendor Project #: N/A Purchase Order #: N/A
Original Contract Date: March 4, 2024 Vendor Account #: 2207
Date of Council Meeting: August 19, 2024 Change Order #: 1
Purpose of ChangEOrder:
Summerfest traffic control change
Details of Change Order:
ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNITS | QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
12.01 Temporary Traffic Control for Summerfest 1 1.00 $ 2145.00($% 2,145.00
$ 2
$ a
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ s
$ =
$ -
$ -
Change Order #: 1 makes the following adjustments to the Contract: $ 2,145.00
Contractor Accepted: Manatt's Inc. Record of Change Orders:
Connor Young 8/12/2024 Original Contract Amount | $  295,089.02
Signature Date # Change Order Date Amount
1 August 19, 2024 $ 2,145.00
Engineer Approved: NT UeS 2
3
SWattbow € )4']’%0»7/‘ 8/12/2024 4
Signalure ‘ Date i 8/)9 ‘3.5
/ 6
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny 7
8
Mayor 9
Signature Title 10
August 19, 2024 11
Date 12
Attest for Owner: 13
14
City Clerk 15
Signature Title
August 19, 2024 Revised Contract Amount $ 297,234.02

Date

Date Printed: 8/12/2024



